Fynsk Sprint Cup 2022 - Finale 04-06-2022, Ringe by, F
D12 (Bane7) 1,63 km

Startet: 2 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 1
1. Dagmar Marager Allergd OK
Nynne Mglgaard Nielsen Odense OK

D14 (Bane6) 2,00 km

Startet : 2 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Camille Friis Scheby OK Sorg

2. Freja Hirsborg Pedersen Kage OK
D16 (Bane3) 2,40 km

Startet : 4 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Ella Reker Hadrup Sollerad OK
2. Alma Okkels Jensen OK Sorg

3. Mette Sggaard Jensen OK Melfar
4. Johanna K. Madsen OK Melfar

D20 (Bane2) 2,53 km

Startet : 4 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Clara Friis Scheby OK Sorg
2. Astrid Gylling Hougaard Aarhus 1900 Orient
3. Sofie Okkels Jensen OK Sorg
4. Mathilde Hirsborg Peders Kage OK

Odense OK 1

13:15
Disk.

17:02
26:02

23:03
24:39
28:21
28:41

25:52
26:20
29:15
35:54

16:16:14

+09:00

+01:36
+05:18
+05:38

+28
+03:23
+10:02

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2022 - Finale 04-06-2022, Ringe by, F
D21 (Bane2) 2,53 km

Startet : 9 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Tereza Janosikova Team Czech Republ
2. Rebeka Vincze Horsens OK

3. Olivia Sprod Tintookies Orienteer
4. Laura Bggh Odense OK

5. Tonje Pihl OK Roskilde

6. Maria Ehs Nielsen Odense OK

7. Nele Juntson SK100 - Estonia

8. Karina Isaksen FIF Hillerad

9. Camilla Hirsborg Peders Kage OK

D40 (Bane3) 2,40 km

Startet : 5 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Lone Fyhn Olesen Odense OK
2. Mette Marie Lungholt Odense OK
3. Johanne Krabek Odense OK
4. Rikke Brandt Jespersen Odense OK
5. Helle Wihan Fyns PI

D45 (Bane3) 2,40 km

Startet : 5 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 1

1. Anne Marie Thommesen Ballerup OK
2. Elin Ngrgard Kracht Pl-Kgbenhavn
3. Tine Friis Scheby OK Sorg
4. Lone Jensen Odense OK
Anne Mglgaard Nielsen Odense OK
Odense OK 2

18:12
20:13
20:57
25:59
28:16
28:19
28:20
28:48
30:21

25:18
26:59
29:49
30:13
31:27

22:34
23:29
24:58
26:49

Disk.

16:16:14

+02:01
+02:45
+07:47
+10:04
+10:07
+10:08
+10:36
+12:09

+01:41
+04:31
+04:55
+06:09

+55
+02:24
+04:15

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2022 - Finale 04-06-2022, Ringe by, F
D50 (Bane5) 2,20 km

Startet: 7 Udgaet: 1 Disk.: 0

1. Camilla Rath Nielsen Pl-Kgbenhavn

2. Nina Okkels OK Sorg

3. Fiona Becker Sollergd OK

4. Marianne T. Hasholt Allergd OK

5. Joan Sggaard Jensen OK Melfar

6. Malene Kaysen Thomsen OK Snab
Marlene Marager Allergd OK

D55 (Bane5) 2,20 km

Startet : 10 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 2

1. Gitte R. Christoffersen Svendborg OK

2. Anne Maarup Allergd OK

3. Mette Edsen Nordvest OK

4. Maria Douglas FIF Hillerad

5. Helle Termansen OK Syd

6. Synngve Rgysland Sollerad OK

7. Kirsten Mgller Sallerad OK

8. Bente Pihl OK Roskilde
Anne Grethe Eriksen OK FROS
Bettina Katy Andersen Sollerad OK

D60 (Bane5) 2,20 km

Startet : 6 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Birgitte Birck Allergd OK

2. Pia Kadziola Maribo OK

3. Anni Lind Pl-Kgbenhavn
4. Birgitte Bach Viborg OK

5. Lisbeth Sggaard Jensen Sollerad OK
6. Karen Lise Bagh Odense OK

Odense OK 3

19:55
23:41
24:29
29:15
30:38
31:39

Udg.

23:08
23:38
25:13
25:15
30:01
33:26
35:05
36:55

Disk.

Disk.

24:41
25:10
31:20
38:59
40:39
41:42

16:16:14

+03:46
+04:34
+09:20
+10:43
+11:44

+30
+02:05
+02:07
+06:53
+10:18
+11:57
+13:47

+29
+06:39
+14:18
+15:58
+17:01

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2022 - Finale 04-06-2022, Ringe by, F 16:16:14
D65 (Bane4) 1,95 km

Startet : 3 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Inge Price Jensen Odense OK 23:41
2. Inger Jessen OK Roskilde 26:53 +03:12
3. Hanne Frost Ballerup OK 27:59 +04:18

D70 (Bane4) 1,95 km

Startet : 3 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Inger Marie Haahr OKH.T.F. 26:33
2. Elizabeth Borchorst RSOK 27:04 +31
3. Trille Ditlevsen Horsens OK 30:55 +04:22

D80 (Bane4) 1,95 km
Startet : 1 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Aase Thyssen Horsens OK 40:31

H10 (Bane7) 1,63 km
Startet : 1 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Ludvig Krabek Odense OK 27:10

H12 (Bane7) 1,63 km

Startet : 4 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Esben Johan Obel OK Pan 09:38

2. Mikkel Mglgaard Nielsen Odense OK 10:10 +32
3. Benjamin Krabek Odense OK 13:08 +03:30
4. Marius Krabek Odense OK 29:36 +19:58

Odense OK 4 EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2022 - Finale 04-06-2022, Ringe by, F 16:16:14
H14 (Bane6) 2,00 km

Startet : 3 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Tobias Wihan Fyns PI 13:18
2. Magnus Mglgaard Nielse Odense OK 13:30 +12
3. Tobias Jacobsen OK Sorg 20:45 +07:27

H16 (Bane2) 2,53 km

Startet: 7 Udgaet: 1 Disk.: 2

1. Jonas Aadal Wihan Fyns PI 18:20
2. Nathan Philibert Sollergd OK 18:32 +12
3. Hjalmer Emil Obel OK Pan 25:20 +07:00
4. Erik Danskov Frederikse OK Sorg 28:31  +10:11
Johannes Marager Allergd OK Udg.
Oscar Baek Christiansen Sollergd OK Disk.
Vincent Becker Sollerad OK Disk.

H20 (Bane1) 2,80 km

Startet : 3 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Sebastian Burattini Odense OK 24:55
2. Sebastian Raysland Malt Sollerad OK 25:33 +38
3. Jens Tange Hasholt Allergd OK 28:44 +03:49

Odense OK 5 EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2022 - Finale 04-06-2022, Ringe by, F
H21 (Bane1) 2,80 km

Startet : 13 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 1

1. Yannick Michiels BeArrows
2. Warre De Cuyper BeArrows
3. Matyas Péntek Horsens OK
4. Marek Karm SK100 Estonia
5. Rasmus lversen Odense OK
6. Julius Molsen Sollergd OK
7. Niels Roungkvist Uhlema Kolding OK
8. Rune Jstergaard Sallerad OK
9. Jesper Madsen OK Melfar
10. Jeppe Olsen
11. Jonas Blok Haubro Svendborg OK
12. Jonathan Ramus OK FROS
Wouter Hus BeArrows

H45 (Bane2) 2,53 km

Startet : 5 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 1

1. Peter Wihan Fyns PI

2. Jes Holme Barkler Svendborg OK

3. Thomas Uhlemann Kolding OK

4. David Palsgaard Sollerad OK
Mads K. Larsen FIF Hillerad

H50 (Bane3) 2,40 km

Startet : 11 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 3

1. Morten Mglgaard Nielsen Odense OK

2. Bo Pedersen Kage OK

3. Steen T. Hasholt Allergd OK

4. Peter Becker Sallerad OK

5. Christian Olsen AMOK

6. Henrik Hauge Thomsen OK Snab

7. Carsten Djursaa Odense OK

8. Peter Kilden Jensen OK Pan
Anders Marager Allergd OK
Espen Fyhn Nilsen Stavanger OK
Jesper Allan Jensen OK Roskilde

Odense OK 6

15:49
18:26
19:48
20:30
21:01
22:22
23:05
23:59
26:18
29:27
30:17
35:05

Disk.

21:06
21:54
27:36
36:24

Disk.

20:16
23:55
24:44
24:53
24:55
25:37
26:38
26:43

Disk.

Disk.

Disk.

16:16:14

+02:37
+03:59
+04:41
+05:12
+06:33
+07:16
+08:10
+10:29
+13:38
+14:28
+19:16

+48
+06:30
+15:18

+03:39
+04:28
+04:37
+04:39
+05:21
+06:22
+06:27

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2022 - Finale 04-06-2022, Ringe by, F
H55 (Bane3) 2,40 km

Startet : 11 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 2

1. Thorkild Jensen Randers OK
2. Allan Hougaard Aarhus 1900 Orient
3. Michael Graae Sollergd OK
4. Jesper Bgrsting Herlufsholm OK
5. Kent Pihl OK Roskilde
6. Kiristian Edsen Nordvest OK
7. Michael Termansen OK Syd
8. Lars Tykeer Jensen OK Melfar
9. Jesper Kracht Pl-Kgbenhavn
Jakob Albahn THOK
Kare Sgrensen OK Sorg

H60 (Bane5) 2,20 km

Startet : 6 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Arne Kristensen Herlufsholm OK
2. Peter Ostergaard Sollerad OK

3. Walther Rahbek RSOK

4. Jorn Lind Pl-Kgbenhavn
5. Henrik Nielsen Holbaek

6. Bo Konring Sollerad OK

H65 (Bane5) 2,20 km

Startet : 4 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Bent Aakjeer Odense OK

2. Knud Jespersen OK Snab

3. Torben Hansen OK FROS

4. Helge Segaard RSOK
Odense OK 7

20:01
21:51
22:33
23:06
23:13
25:04
27:10
28:19
33:58

Disk.

Disk.

18:47
19:21
19:47
22:14
25:46
32:46

24:12
26:28
27:04
33:55

16:16:14

+01:50
+02:32
+03:05
+03:12
+05:03
+07:09
+08:18
+13:57

+34
+01:00
+03:27
+06:59
+13:59

+02:16
+02:52
+09:43

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup 2022 - Finale 04-06-2022, Ringe by, F

Startet : 13 Udgaet : 1

[ N N
N O

Startet : 5 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 1

POON~

Startet : 7 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1.

No ok w

©CONOGORAWN =

H70 (Bane4) 1,95 km

Torben Kruse

Leif E. Larsen

Erik Ljungdahl

Niels Rabglle

Niels Mgller Petersen
Barge Pedersen

Poul Grgn

Kurt Petersen

Ole Christiansen

Hans Aage Hvalsge Han

. Sven Madsen

Mogens Bagh
Jorgen Munster-Swends

Disk.: 0

Svendborg OK
THOK
Faaborg OK
Odense OK
OK FROS
Odense OK
OK Pan
Faaborg OK
AKIF

Fyns PI

OK FROS
Odense OK
SOK

H75 (Bane4) 1,95 km

Erik Damgaard
Torben Jgrgensen
Peter Sglling

Karl Ditlevsen
Flemming Wedell

Faaborg OK
SOK

OK H.T.F.
Horsens OK
Odense OK

H80 (Bane4) 1,95 km

Jack Skrydstrup

H. V. Jensen

Olav Odgaard

Palle Mgller Nielsen
Herluf Jensen
Holger Mikkelsen
Aksel Skovlyst

Odense OK

Kolding OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Svendborg OK
Odense OK
Faaborg OK

18:05
18:33
21:36
21:51
22:24
23:08
24:56
25:25
25:32
25:56
26:54
29:38

Udg.

22:10
27:27
31:26
40:40

Disk.

28:18
28:18
28:20
31:40
36:40
38:04
59:42

16:16:14

+28
+03:31
+03:46
+04:19
+05:03
+06:51
+07:20
+07:27
+07:51
+08:49
+11:33

+05:17
+09:16
+18:30

-00
+02
+03:22
+08:22
+09:46
+31:24

EResults Pro



